

Form 8 Appointment of Forwarder & Transport Order

Guangzhou JES Exhibition Services Ltd.

Tel: (86)20 – 8355 9738 Ctc: Mr. Hill Gao ; Mr Chen Xin You Email: <u>feng@jes.com.hk</u> ; <u>you@jes.com.hk</u> This Form should be returned by 18 Jan 2017 (both sea & air freight) JES Logistics FAX: (86) 20 8355 3765

Please print or type clearly!

For exhibitors who may want to have their own agent to transport exhibits to Guangzhou, please be advised that **JES Logistics Limited** are the forwarders permitted to deliver goods to your booth. Your nominated forwarder should liaise with **JES Logistics Limited** for delivery of goods.

1. Appointment of Forwarder

□We will appoint JES Logistics Limited to transport our exhibits to / from SIAF 2018 (Go to 2) □We will NOT appoint JES Logistics Limited to transport our exhibits to / from SIAF 2018, our appointed agent is as follows:

Appointed Forwarder:	
Address:	
Authorised Person:	
Tel:	Fax:
Email:	

2.	□ Inbound	
	□ Sea freight	□ Sea freight
	Air freight	□ Air freight

Number & description of packages	Gross weight per package	External measurement per package in CM (L x W x H)	Cubic measurement CBM

Our contact at the fairground is: Mr/Ms/Mrs _______who will be present on-site on ______, 2018. We hereby authorize JES Logistics Limited to unpack our exhibits & clear customs on our behalf. JES Logistics Limited will not be liable for any damage and / or loss of any items of exhibits in each package because of undertaking such procedures.

Company Name:		Booth No:
Contact Person:		Title:
Tel:	Fax:	E-mail:
Authorized Signature:		Date: